PLAN HOLDERS

PROJECT NO. 46-2020 (RE-BID) - FURNISH AND APPLY RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS ON THE OHIO

TURNPIKE MAINLINE ROADWAY AND INTERCHANGE RAMPS, MILEPOST 0.0 TO 241.2, WILLIAMS, FULTON, LUCAS,
WOOD, OTTAWA, SANDUSKY, ERIE, LORAIN, CUYAHOGA, SUMMIT, PORTAGE, TRUMBULL AND MAHONING COUNTIES,

OHIO

DOCUMENTS REQUESTED

DATE
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/23/2020

COMPANY

The Aero-Mark Company LLC
Oglesby Construction, Inc.
Elite Textile Trading LLC
Rocal Inc.

WWW.BIDEXPRESS.COM

OPENS: MARCH 31, 2020 AT 2:00 P.M. (Eastern)

ADDRESS

10423 Danner Drive

1600 Toledo Road

300 Spectrum Center Drive, Suite 400
3186 County Road 550

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
Streetsboro, Ohio 44241
Norwalk, Ohio 44857
Irvine, CA 92618
Frankfort, Ohio 45628

PHONE

330/995-0100
419/668-8204
323/300-8692
740/998-2122


http://www.bidexpress.com/

