## **PLAN HOLDERS**

PROJECT NO. 46-2020 (RE-BID) - FURNISH AND APPLY RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS ON THE OHIO TURNPIKE MAINLINE ROADWAY AND INTERCHANGE RAMPS, MILEPOST 0.0 TO 241.2, WILLIAMS, FULTON, LUCAS, WOOD, OTTAWA, SANDUSKY, ERIE, LORAIN, CUYAHOGA, SUMMIT, PORTAGE, TRUMBULL AND MAHONING COUNTIES, OHIO

## DOCUMENTS REQUESTED WWW.BIDEXPRESS.COM OPENS: MARCH 31, 2020 AT 2:00 P.M. (Eastern)

DATE	COMPANY	ADDRESS	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	PHONE
3/17/2020	The Aero-Mark Company LLC	10423 Danner Drive	Streetsboro, Ohio 44241	330/995-0100
3/17/2020	Oglesby Construction, Inc.	1600 Toledo Road	Norwalk, Ohio 44857	419/668-8204
3/17/2020	Elite Textile Trading LLC	300 Spectrum Center Drive, Suite 400	Irvine, CA 92618	323/300-8692
3/23/2020	Rocal Inc.	3186 County Road 550	Frankfort, Ohio 45628	740/998-2122